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2017 #Law4thePeople Convention
Cﬂgﬂérmtbmfz- g0 yzaa,rgf

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS & LOCATIONS
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Main Convention Venues (Info below printed on reverse of name badge)
NOTE: Stations below are on Metro RED LINE. Trip Planner: wmata.com

UDC School of Law: Washington Court Hotel:
CLEs, Workshops, Panels Keynote & Awards Dinner
4340 Connecticut Ave NW 525 New Jersey Ave NW
Washington, DC 20008 Washington, DC 20001
Metro: Van Ness-UDC Station Metro: Union Station

UDC Student Center Ballroom: Beacon Hotel:

Plenary I & 11 Smash the Patriarchy Brunch
(Two blocks up from UDC Law) 1615 Rhode Island Ave NW
4200 Connecticut Ave NW Washington, DC 20036
Washington, DC 20008 Metro: Dupont Circle Station

WEDNESDAY - AUGUST 2, 2017

Event Time Event Name Location/Room

8:30 AM 5:00 PM | NIPNLG Immigration CLE UDC Law Rm 515
5:00 PM 7:00 PM | Conversation on Latest Developments in Venezuela: NLG Off Site -
Members Only (RSVP Required: See nlg.org/convention for Venezuelan Embassy
details)
6:00 PM 8:00 PM | NPAP Board Meeting WA Ct Htl Mt Vernon
6:00 PM 10:00 PM| National Immigration Project Board Meeting WA Ct Htl Hermitage
8:30 PM 9:30 PM | National Executive Committee (NEC) Meeting WA Ct Htl Madison

THURSDAY - AUGUST 3, 2017

Event Time Event Name Room

8:00 AM 3:00 PM National Lawyers Guild Convention Registration UDC Law Lobby
*Volunteer Check-in at: Volunteer Check In Table
12:00 PM 3:00 PM National Lawyers Guild Vendors/Display Tables Set Up Only UDC Law Lobby
*Table Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table
9:00 AM 5:00 PM National Immigration Project Membership Meeting WA Ct Hotel
Executive Rm

9:00 AM 12:30 PM | International Committee Meeting UDC Law Rm 516



9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

Event Time

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:15PM

5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:00 PM

1:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
10:15 AM
CLE

12:30 PM

1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
3:00 PM

CLE

4:15 PM

National Police Accountability Project CLE

Legal Worker Retreat

Military Law Task Force Committee Meeting

International Committee CLE

Pre-Keynote Reception: Hosted by National

Immigration Project and the NLG National Office, Presentation of
the Daniel Levy Award, Book Signing with Winona LaDuke
Keynote Address by Winona LaDuke; Carol Weiss King Award
Presentation to Jayashri Srikantiah by Natl Immigration Project,
Arthur Kinoy Award Presentation to Oscar Lopez Rivera
Inter-Gen Student Party at Smith Public Trust

(3514 12th St NE, Washington, DC - Off Brookland-CUA Metro
Station - RED LINE)

FRIDAY - AUGUST 4, 2017

Event Name

National Lawyers Guild Convention Registration
*Volunteer Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table
National Lawyers Guild Vendors/Display Tables
*Table Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table
Welcome Room
Major Panels I
Immigrants Resist the Deportation Regime in the Age of Trump

NLG Defends Political Prisoners: Lawyers and Clients Tell Their Stori

Ending Incarceration of Women and Girls
Plenary 1

Lunch Break
NLG Union Meeting
Palestine Subcommittee Meeting
Past Presidents Meeting
Task Force on the Americas Meeting
Workshops I

Organizing 101 for Legal Professionals and Law Students
Criminal Defense Work as Impact Litigation for Reproductive Justice
In Defense of Organizing: Government Retaliation Against Social
Movements
Building the Guild from Inside Out: NLG Organizing, History, and
Structure
SNCC: Civil Right Activism to DC Statehood

Caucus & Other Meetings
Indigenous Peoples Rights Committee
Discussion with Japanese Lawyers
Labor & Employment Committee
Puerto Rico Subcommittee

UDC Law Rm 515
UDC Law Rm 505
UDC Law Rm 506
UDC Law Rm 516
WA Ct Hotel

Grand Ballroom Foyer

WA Ct Hotel
Grand Ballroom

See DC NLG Chapter
Table for more info

Room

UDC Law Lobby
UDC Law Lobby
UDC Law Rm 508

UDC Law 518 Moot
Court Rm

UDC Law Rm 515
UDC Law Rm 516
UDC Student Ctr
Ballroom (2 blocks up
from UDC Law)

UDC Law Rm 515
UDC Law Rm 505
UDC Law Rm 507
UDC Law Rm 509

UDC Law 518
UDC Law Rm 515
UDC Law Rm 516

UDC Law Rm 505
UDC Law Rm 214
UDC Law Rm 515
UDC Law Rm 516

UDC Law Rm 505
UDC Law Rm 506



3:15PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Event Time

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:45PM

5:15 PM
5:30 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 PM

9:00 AM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
10:15 AM

CLE
12:30 PM

2:30 PM

1:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

CLE

CLE

6:45 PM

Housing Committee
NLG CDC: Securing a Democratic Digital Future
Anti Sexism Committee
Mass Defense Committee
Caucus & Other Meetings
Next Gen Caucus
Student Caucus
Legal Worker Caucus
International Labor Justice Working Group
Cuba Subcommittee
Book launch with NLG Author Eric Sirotkin
80th Anniversary Awards Dinner (tickets at registration table)
6:00 Doors to Reception Open; Cocktails Available at Cash Bar
7:00 - 10:00 PM Dinner and Award Presentations:
Student, Legal Worker, Goodman, Law for the People Awards

SATURDAY - AUGUST 5§, 2017

Event Name

NLG Foundation Board Meeting
National Lawyers Guild Convention Registration
*Volunteer Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table
National Lawyers Guild Vendors/Display Tables
*Table Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table
Welcome Room

Major Panels 11

Protecting Human Rights of Migrants and Refugees in the Trump Ere

Syria & US Policy in Southwest Asia / North Africa

Muslim in America

Plenary II

Saturday "Smash the Patriarchy" Brunch (tickets at
registration)

Anti-Fascist Working Group Meeting

SWANA (MENA) Subcommittee Check-in
NLG Review Editorial Board Meeting
Workshops 11

Limits of Executive Power: John Yoo, Torture and President Trump
Memory as a Catapult: NLG Storytelling Session
Dismantling the Private Prison Industry

A Sanctuary Continent: Peoples Tribunals and Migrant Rights in the
Americas

Anti-Racism Training

UDC Law Rm 507
UDC Law Rm 509
UDC Law Rm 518
UDC Law Rm 214

UDC Law 518

UDC Law Rm 515
UDC Law Rm 516
UDC Law Rm 505
UDC Law Rm 506
WA Ct Htl Ashlawn
WA Ct Htl Grand
Ballroom Foyer

Room

WA Ct Htl Sagamore
UDC Law Lobby

UDC Law Lobby
UDC Law Rm 508

UDC Law 518 Moot
Court Rm

UDC Law Rm 515
UDC Law Rm 516

UDC Student Ctr
Ballroom (2 blocks up
from UDC Law)
Beacon Hotel

UDC Law Rm 506
UDC Law Rm 507
WA Ct Htl: Ashlawn

UDC Law 518 Moot
Court Rm
UDC Law Rm 515

UDC Law Rm 516
UDC Law Rm 505

UDC Law Rm 515



3:45 PM UDC Law Rm 516

6:45PM  TUPOCC Training (The United People of Color Caucus)

7:00 PM 9:00 PM | International/Labor & Employment Committees Reception: African American
Presentation of the Debra Evenson Award Civil War Museum
(1925 Vermont Ave NW, Washington, DC 20001 -
Shaw-Howard Univ Metro Station - GREEN or YELLOW Line)
SUNDAY - AUGUST 6, 2017
Event Time Event Name Room
8:00 AM 9:00 AM | Environmental Committee WA Ct Htl Ashlawn
9:00 AM 12:00 PM | National Lawyers Guild Convention Registration UDC Law Lobby
*Volunteer Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table
9:00 AM 1:00 PM | National Lawyers Guild Vendors/Display Tables UDC Law Lobby
*Table Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table
9:30 AM 10:45 AM' Welcome Room UDC Law Rm 508
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Workshops I11
NLG Legal Observer “Train the Trainer” Workshop UDC Law 518 Moot
Court Rm
CLE Ensuring Fairness: Access to Counsel in Parole Revocation Proceedings | UDC Law Rm 515
CLE Decolonization and Sovereignty Under International Human Rights Law = UDC Law Rm 516
10:45 AM | 12:00 PM Regional Meetings
UDC Law 518
Northwest Moot Court Rm
Far West UDC Law Rm 515
Northeast UDC Law Rm 516
Mid East UDC Law Rm 505
Mid West UDC Law Rm 214
Mid Atlantic UDC Law Rm 506
South UDC Law Rm 508
Southwest UDC Law Rm 507
Tex-Oma UDC Law Rm 509
12:00 PM 1:00 PM | Lunch Break
12:00 PM | 2:00 PM | Welcome Room UDC Law Rm 508
12:15PM | 2:15PM | NEC Meeting UDC Law Rm 506
1:00 PM 2:00 PM Workshops IV
Rethinking the Law School Classroom UDC Law 518 Moot
Court Rm
Strategic Uses of Criminal Cases to Strengthen Movements UDC Law Rm 515
Curing Hepatitis C in Prisons (Hot Topic) UDC Law Rm 505
Anti-Fascism In The Age Of Trump (Hot Topic) UDC Law Rm 516
2:00 PM Tours: OFFSITE See DC NLG
Chapter Table and

nlg.org/convention



