

# 2017 #Law4thePeople Convention Celebrating 80 Years

## SCHEDULE OF EVENTS & LOCATIONS

<u>Main Convention Venues</u> (Info below printed on reverse of name badge) NOTE: Stations below are on Metro RED LINE. Trip Planner: wmata.com

UDC School of Law: *CLEs, Workshops, Panels* 4340 Connecticut Ave NW Washington, DC 20008 Metro: Van Ness-UDC Station

#### UDC Student Center Ballroom: *Plenary I & II*

(Two blocks up from UDC Law) 4200 Connecticut Ave NW Washington, DC 20008 Washington Court Hotel: *Keynote & Awards Dinner* 525 New Jersey Ave NW Washington, DC 20001 Metro: Union Station

**Beacon Hotel:** *Smash the Patriarchy Brunch* 1615 Rhode Island Ave NW Washington, DC 20036 Metro: Dupont Circle Station

## WEDNESDAY - AUGUST 2, 2017

<b>Event Time</b>		Event Name	Location/Room
8:30 AM	5:00 PM	NIPNLG Immigration CLE	UDC Law Rm 515
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Conversation on Latest Developments in Venezuela: NLG Members Only (RSVP Required: See nlg.org/convention for	Off Site - Venezuelan Embassy
		details)	
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	NPAP Board Meeting	WA Ct Htl Mt Vernon
6:00 PM	10:00 PM	National Immigration Project Board Meeting	WA Ct Htl Hermitage
8:30 PM	9:30 PM	National Executive Committee (NEC) Meeting	WA Ct Htl Madison

#### THURSDAY - AUGUST 3, 2017

Event Time		Event Name	Room
8:00 AM	3:00 PM	National Lawyers Guild Convention Registration *Volunteer Check-in at: Volunteer Check In Table	UDC Law Lobby
12:00 PM	3:00 PM	National Lawyers Guild Vendors/Display Tables Set Up Only *Table Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table	UDC Law Lobby
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	National Immigration Project Membership Meeting	WA Ct Hotel Executive Rm
9:00 AM	12:30 PM	International Committee Meeting	UDC Law Rm 516

9:00 AM	5:00 PM	National Police Accountability Project CLE	UDC Law Rm 515
12:00 PM	4:00 PM	Legal Worker Retreat	UDC Law Rm 505
1:00 PM	4:00 PM	Military Law Task Force Committee Meeting	UDC Law Rm 506
1:00 PM	5:00 PM	International Committee CLE	UDC Law Rm 516
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Pre-Keynote Reception: Hosted by National	WA Ct Hotel
		Immigration Project and the NLG National Office, Presentation of	Grand Ballroom Foyer
		the Daniel Levy Award, Book Signing with Winona LaDuke	
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Keynote Address by Winona LaDuke; Carol Weiss King Award	WA Ct Hotel
		Presentation to Jayashri Srikantiah by Natl Immigration Project,	Grand Ballroom
		Arthur Kinoy Award Presentation to Oscar López Rivera	
9:00 PM	1:00 AM	Inter-Gen Student Party at Smith Public Trust	See DC NLG Chapter
		(3514 12th St NE, Washington, DC - Off Brookland-CUA Metro	Table for more info
		Station - RED LINE)	

## FRIDAY - AUGUST 4, 2017

Event Time		Event Name	Room
8:00 AM	4:00 PM	National Lawyers Guild Convention Registration *Volunteer Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table	UDC Law Lobby
8:30 AM	4:00 PM	National Lawyers Guild Vendors/Display Tables *Table Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table	UDC Law Lobby
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Welcome Room	UDC Law Rm 508
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Major Panels I	
	CLE	Immigrants Resist the Deportation Regime in the Age of Trump	UDC Law 518 Moot Court Rm
		NLG Defends Political Prisoners: Lawyers and Clients Tell Their Stori	UDC Law Rm 515
		Ending Incarceration of Women and Girls	UDC Law Rm 516
10:30 AM	12:30 PM	Plenary 1	UDC Student Ctr Ballroom (2 blocks up from UDC Law)
12:30 PM	1:45 PM	Lunch Break	
12:30 PM	1:45 PM	NLG Union Meeting	UDC Law Rm 515
12:30 PM	1:45 PM	Palestine Subcommittee Meeting	UDC Law Rm 505
12:30 PM	1:45 PM	Past Presidents Meeting	UDC Law Rm 507
12:30 PM	1:45 PM	Task Force on the Americas Meeting	UDC Law Rm 509
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Workshops I	
		Organizing 101 for Legal Professionals and Law Students	UDC Law 518
	CLE	Criminal Defense Work as Impact Litigation for Reproductive Justice	UDC Law Rm 515
		In Defense of Organizing: Government Retaliation Against Social Movements	UDC Law Rm 516
		Building the Guild from Inside Out: NLG Organizing, History, and Structure	UDC Law Rm 505
		SNCC: Civil Right Activism to DC Statehood	UDC Law Rm 214
3:15 PM	4:15 PM	Caucus & Other Meetings	
		Indigenous Peoples Rights Committee	UDC Law Rm 515
		Discussion with Japanese Lawyers	UDC Law Rm 516
		Labor & Employment Committee	UDC Law Rm 505
		Puerto Rico Subcommittee	UDC Law Rm 506

		Housing Committee	UDC Law Rm 507
		NLG CDC: Securing a Democratic Digital Future	UDC Law Rm 509
		Anti Sexism Committee	UDC Law Rm 518
3:15 PM	5:15 PM	Mass Defense Committee	UDC Law Rm 214
4:30 PM	5:30 PM	Caucus & Other Meetings	
		Next Gen Caucus	UDC Law 518
		Student Caucus	UDC Law Rm 515
		Legal Worker Caucus	UDC Law Rm 516
		International Labor Justice Working Group	UDC Law Rm 505
		Cuba Subcommittee	UDC Law Rm 506
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	Book launch with NLG Author Eric Sirotkin	WA Ct Htl Ashlawn
6:00 PM	10:00 PM	80th Anniversary Awards Dinner (tickets at registration table)	WA Ct Htl Grand
		6:00 Doors to Reception Open; Cocktails Available at Cash Bar	Ballroom Foyer
		7:00 - 10:00 PM Dinner and Award Presentations:	
		Student, Legal Worker, Goodman, Law for the People Awards	

## SATURDAY - AUGUST 5, 2017

Event Time	e	Event Name	Room
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	NLG Foundation Board Meeting	WA Ct Htl Sagamore
8:00 AM	4:00 PM	National Lawyers Guild Convention Registration *Volunteer Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table	UDC Law Lobby
8:30 AM	4:00 PM	National Lawyers Guild Vendors/Display Tables *Table Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table	UDC Law Lobby
9:00 AM	5:00 PM	Welcome Room	UDC Law Rm 508
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Major Panels II	
		Protecting Human Rights of Migrants and Refugees in the Trump Era	UDC Law 518 Moot Court Rm
		Syria & US Policy in Southwest Asia / North Africa	UDC Law Rm 515
	CLE	Muslim in America	UDC Law Rm 516
10:30 AM	12:30 PM	Plenary II	UDC Student Ctr Ballroom (2 blocks up from UDC Law)
12:30 PM	2:30 PM	Saturday "Smash the Patriarchy" Brunch (tickets at registration)	Beacon Hotel
12:45 PM	1:45 PM	Anti-Fascist Working Group Meeting	UDC Law Rm 506
12:45 PM	1:45 PM	SWANA (MENA) Subcommittee Check-in	UDC Law Rm 507
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	NLG Review Editorial Board Meeting	WA Ct Htl: Ashlawn
2:30 PM	3:30 PM	Workshops II	
	CLE	Limits of Executive Power: John Yoo, Torture and President Trump	UDC Law 518 Moot Court Rm
		Memory as a Catapult: NLG Storytelling Session	UDC Law Rm 515
		Dismantling the Private Prison Industry	UDC Law Rm 516
	CLE	A Sanctuary Continent: Peoples Tribunals and Migrant Rights in the Americas	UDC Law Rm 505
3:45 PM	6:45 PM	Anti-Racism Training	UDC Law Rm 515

3:45 PM	6:45 PM	TUPOCC Training (The United People of Color Caucus)	UDC Law Rm 516
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	International/Labor & Employment Committees Reception: Presentation of the Debra Evenson Award	African American Civil War Museum
		(1925 Vermont Ave NW, Washington, DC 20001 - Shaw-Howard Univ Metro Station - GREEN or YELLOW Line)	

## SUNDAY - AUGUST 6, 2017

Event Time		Event Name	Room
8:00 AM	9:00 AM	Environmental Committee	WA Ct Htl Ashlawn
9:00 AM	12:00 PM	National Lawyers Guild Convention Registration	UDC Law Lobby
		*Volunteer Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table	
9:00 AM	1:00 PM	National Lawyers Guild Vendors/Display Tables	UDC Law Lobby
		*Table Check-in at: Volunteer Check in Table	
9:30 AM	10:45 AM	Welcome Room	UDC Law Rm 508
9:30 AM	10:30 AM	Workshops III	
		NLG Legal Observer "Train the Trainer" Workshop	UDC Law 518 Moot Court Rm
	CLE	Ensuring Fairness: Access to Counsel in Parole Revocation Proceedings	UDC Law Rm 515
	CLE	Decolonization and Sovereignty Under International Human Rights Law	UDC Law Rm 516
10:45 AM	12:00 PM	Regional Meetings	
			UDC Law 518
		Northwest	Moot Court Rm
		Far West	UDC Law Rm 515
		Northeast	UDC Law Rm 516
		Mid East	UDC Law Rm 505
		Mid West	UDC Law Rm 214
		Mid Atlantic	UDC Law Rm 506
		South	UDC Law Rm 508
		Southwest	UDC Law Rm 507
		Tex-Oma	UDC Law Rm 509
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Lunch Break	
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Welcome Room	UDC Law Rm 508
12:15 PM	2:15 PM	NEC Meeting	UDC Law Rm 506
1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Workshops IV	
		Rethinking the Law School Classroom	UDC Law 518 Moot Court Rm
		Strategic Uses of Criminal Cases to Strengthen Movements	UDC Law Rm 515
		Curing Hepatitis C in Prisons (Hot Topic)	UDC Law Rm 505
		Anti-Fascism In The Age Of Trump (Hot Topic)	UDC Law Rm 516
2:00 PM		Tours: OFFSITE	See DC NLG
			Chapter Table and
			nlg.org/convention